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Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 31/03/2025

Actual Year To Date Current Annual Bud  Variance Annual Total Committed Expenditure Funds Available % Spent Transfer to/from EMR
100 Income

100.0%01076 Precept  57,325 57,325
120.1%(654)1080 Bank Interest / Dividends  3,904 3,250

0.0%(175)1435 Misc Income  175 0
60,57561,404Income :- Income (829) 101.4% 0

Net Income 61,404 60,575 (829)
200 Admin & Democratic Services

0.0%(348)1435 Misc Income  348 0
0.0%(213)1635 MISC income  213 0

0561Admin & Democratic Services :- Income (561) 0
92.7%1,470 1,4704000 Staff salaries  18,796 20,266

233.0%(665) (665)4055 Training  1,165 500
23.1%1,385 1,3854060 Audit  415 1,800
70.2%30 304065 Chairman's Allowance  70 100

101.2%(3) (3)4070 EDF Energy-Parish Office  233 230
99.5%28 284075 Office rent  5,972 6,000
55.8%1,345 1,3454077 Office Rates  1,701 3,046

182.7%(189) (189)4080 Telephone & Broadband  417 228
99.0%5 54085 Printing and photocopying  470 475

6.2%23 234090 Postage  2 25
172.3%(119) (119)4095 Stationery  284 165
91.8%160 1604100 Subscriptions  1,799 1,959
85.6%189 1894105 Website/ICT  1,131 1,320

0.0%(165) (165)4185 Elections  165 0 165
45.5%2,726 2,7264190 Legal and Professional Fees  2,274 5,000

41,11434,892Admin & Democratic Services :- Indirect Expenditure 6,222 0 6,222 84.9% 165

Net Income over Expenditure (34,331) (41,114) (6,783)
6000 plus Transfer from EMR 165 0 (165)

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (34,166) (41,114) (6,948)
300 Community

0.0%(1,000)1415 Grants Received (Parish)  1,000 0
0.0%(555)1430 SWW Project  555 0 555

01,555Community :- Income (1,555) 555
120.6%(500) (500)4300 Grants awarded  2,925 2,425
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0.0%(680) (680)4325 MODWAG  680 0 180

133.0%(165) (165)4340 Community Engagement/Marketing  665 500
0.0%1,000 1,0004355 Sustainable Modbury  0 1,000
0.0%(177) (177)4520 Galpin St Orchard  177 0 177

3,9254,447Community :- Indirect Expenditure (522) 0 (522) 113.3% 357
Net Income over Expenditure (2,892) (3,925) (1,033)

6000 plus Transfer from EMR 357 0 (357)
6001 less Transfer to EMR 555 0 (555)

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (3,090) (3,925) (835)
400 Council Assets

98.6%541400 Parking Income  3,946 4,000 1,021
0.0%(1,681)1410 Allotment Income  1,681 0
0.0%(10,000)1415 Grants Received (Parish)  10,000 0
0.0%8491635 MISC income  (849) 0

4,00014,777Council Assets :- Income (10,777) 369.4% 1,021
100.0%0 04360 Defibrillators  2,800 2,800
73.8%75 754400 Old Fire station store rates  210 285

100.1%(2) (2)4405 Insurance  2,450 2,448
1595.2%(14,952) (14,952)4410 Council Capital Assets  15,952 1,000 3,452

490.3%(781) (781)4425 Allotments  981 200
0.0%(1,889) (1,889)4440 Millennium Meadow  1,889 0 1,889

131.7%(475) (475)4450 Parking Expenditure  1,975 1,500 1,849
8,23326,257Council Assets :- Indirect Expenditure (18,024) 0 (18,024) 318.9% 7,190

Net Income over Expenditure (11,479) (4,233) 7,246
6000 plus Transfer from EMR 7,190 0 (7,190)
6001 less Transfer to EMR 1,021 0 (1,021)

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (5,310) (4,233) 1,077
500 Maintenance

119.3%(336)1415 Grants Received (Parish)  2,078 1,742 1,000
0.0%(4,744)1635 MISC income  4,744 0

1,7426,823Maintenance :- Income (5,081) 391.7% 1,000
0.0%(41) (41)4095 Stationery  41 0
0.0%(108) (108)4445 Parish Paths  108 0 108

63.0%2,334 2,3344500 Grass Cutting  3,966 6,300
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83.2%2,125 2,1254505 Maintenance  10,500 12,625 33

0.0%(3,534) (3,534)4525 Marvellous Modbury Makeover  3,534 0 3,534
18,92518,149Maintenance :- Indirect Expenditure 776 0 776 95.9% 3,675

Net Income over Expenditure (11,326) (17,183) (5,857)
6000 plus Transfer from EMR 3,675 0 (3,675)
6001 less Transfer to EMR 1,000 0 (1,000)

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (8,651) (17,183) (8,532)
600 MARS

0.0%(209) (209)4680 Professional Fees  209 0
0.0%(30) (30)4720 Training  30 0

0239MARS :- Indirect Expenditure (239) 0 (239) 0
Net Expenditure (239) 0 239

83,984 72,197
(18,802)85,119 66,317
(11,787)

1,136 (5,880) (7,016)

Grand Totals:- Income

Net Income over Expenditure
Expenditure 0 (11,787)

128.4%
116.3%

plus Transfer from EMR 11,387 0 (11,387)
less Transfer to EMR 2,575 0 (2,575)

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 9,947 (5,880) (15,827)


